
30/01/22 10/04/22 22/05/22 11/09/22 27/11/22 TOTAL

1 PABLO SAUSEN X 40 *39 41 43 124 

2 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARÃES 41 *28 *35 36 42 119 

3 EDUARDO BERNARDON *34 39 *31 35 39 113 

4 PEDRO BLANCO X 32 *29 33 42 107 

5 HÉLIO ROVILSON SOARES 35 X 30 X 41 106 

6 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO *32 *25 33 32 39 104 

7 DIOGO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA 33 *25 X 32 38 103 

8 KELVIN CAETANO RIBEIRO 32 *25 27 X 39 98 

9 JOSÉ LUIZ GERHARDT 33 *22 *29 32 32 97 

10 JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA 32 *25 28 X 36 96 

11 TARSO ALVIM *26 30 28 X 36 94 

12 TOM ZANNIER 40 X X 37 X 77 

13 JOÃO TROMBINI DUARTE 27 26 X 20 X 73 

14 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES 36 X X 35 X 71 

15 MATHEUS H GLUCKSBERG X 32 X 33 X 65 

16 JOSÉ WALDER ARAUJO X 24 X X 38 62 

17 ROGÉRIO MORAIS X X 28 28 X 56 

18 SILVIO BACK X X X X 45 45 

19 TRAJANO M CONTIJO 23 X X 19 X 42 

20 JOSÉ LEÃO VIEIRA JR X X X 12 22 34 

21 ROSILENE V BACK X X X X 30 30 

22 VICTOR FRANKLIN 25 X X X X 25 

23 EDUARDO A DE BRITO 24 X X X X 24 

24 RENATO NEHRING 24 X X X X 24 

25 JOÃO PEDRO NEIVA X 23 X X X 23 

26 DIEGO T C A GARCIA X 22 X X X 22 

27 ALESSANDRO CARVALHO X X X X 22 22 

28 GUILHERME FABRI X 21 X X X 21 

29 MANUEL R DA COSTA NETO X 8 X X X 8 

30 ALEXANDRE ANDRADE X 4 X X X 4 

18/02/22 25/03/22 23/04/22 26/08/22 07/10/22 TOTAL

1 SILVIO BACK 46 X 49 46 X 141 

2 ROSILENE V BACK 47 X 45 48 X 140 

3 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARÃES 47 45 48 *44 *43 140 

4 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO *43 46 45 *42 44 135 

5 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM *41 44 45 *40 45 134 

6 JOSE LUIZ GERHARDT 44 46 *40 *41 41 131 

7 EDUARDO BERNARDON *38 40 44 X 41 125 

8 JOÃO TROMBINI DUARTE X 41 40 *29 39 120 

9 PAULO PESQUERO 41 34 X X 37 112 

10 KELVIN CAETANO RIBEIRO 38 X X 27 33 98 

11 DIOGO MOCHÃO DE SOUZA 45 X 44 X X 89 

12 JOSÉ LEÃO VIEIRA JR X 32 26 *24 31 89 

13 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES 43 X X X 41 84 

14 HELIO ROVILSON SOARES 44 39 X X X 83 

15 ROGÉRIO MORAIS X X X 35 42 77 

16 PEDRO BLANCO X X X 37 37 74 

17 JHENNY ANGELIM 33 X X 33 X 66 

18 LUIS ALBERTO DA COSTA 21 X X 26 X 47 

19 MATHEUS H GLUCKSBERG X X X X 47 47 

20 GUSTAVO VASCONCELOS X 38 X X X 38 

  CTECP   |  CAMPEONATO SOCIAL  2022  - TIRO AO  PRATO 

PERCURSO DE CAÇA  50

TRAP 50



21 SÉRGIO MEIRA DE ARAUJO 36 X X X X 36 

22 MARIA MONIZ X 28 X X X 28 

23 ALESSANDRO CARVALHO X 24 X X X 24 

18/02/22 25/03/22 23/04/22 26/08/22 07/10/22 TOTAL

1 EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARÃES 44 42 *38 44 *40 130 

2 JOSE LUIZ GERHARDT 38 35 38 *35 *28 111 

3 THIAGO ARAGÃO KUBO 37 *32 39 *28 33 109 

4 ROSILENE V BACK 37 X 29 41 X 107 

5 SILVIO BACK 39 X 32 31 X 102 

6 TARSO DA COSTA ALVIM 28 *28 *27 31 41 100 

7 KELVIN CAETANO RIBEIRO 35 X X 29 34 98 

8 EDUARDO BERNARDON 33 23 *22 X 38 94 

9 PEDRO BLANCO X X X 38 34 72 

10 JOÃO TROMBINI DUARTE X 28 26 X X 54 

11 ROBSON AIRES GUIMARÃES 42 X X X X 42 

12 MATHEUS H GLUCKSBERG X X X X 37 37 

13 SERGIO MEIRA DE ARAUJO 26 X X X X 26 

TRAP DOUBLE 50


